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LICENSE
NUMBER

_3B9l.|

1|262

^263

U26U

J.26*

-S23L

-S233

^7h

^67^

5676

5677

6122

6123

612lj.

6^35.

6536

6^37

6-538

_6533

65UO

6S11

6912

fe9i3

__2227

7278

7279

7280

7201 _

77^2

77^3

840lu

*

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

OTcn«p

Osheal

Oswalt

Oswald

Oxn«r

Oswald

Owfina

Oswald

Oswald

Ott

Outen

Oneal

Owens

Owens

Oswald

Oswald

Outen

Out5 n

Owens

Oxner

Onley

Qsw«ld

Owens

fiT>vin

Oswald

Oswald

Oswqld

Ott

Ott

Qt-t

Qwfli-is

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

J . n . , .TT? ,
Lexington. S.C,

J. p.
Columbia. S.C.

J. Z.
Leesville. S.C.

L.R.

T-sAsv-n la ̂  r

William

^atesb lire. S.C.

0.,L. .
u aYce,S .C.

_JloyL_Ilioinas
uaston,S.C.

B. B.
Batesburg, S.C.

E. C.
Leesviile, S.C.

P. W.
Woodfod, S.C.

Ben
New Broo.kland, S

Bennie

Gilbart rS_0.

John

New Brookland.S.

J.T.
Lexington, S.C

.4,0. . ._
Batesburg, S. C.
J.H.

Gilbert, S .C.

Columbia, S. H.

Reuben

Columbia. S. C.

W.D.
Elizabeth ^ity,
woodrow

Leesville.S. C.

John

Irm.oPS.C,

T. L.

<"!rtlwp'h1 fl j-^ C -
Joe

Dlxi nna f S . n _

F.W.

Columbia, S.f l .

Colen

Leesville. S.C.

C TP

Leesville, S.C.

MartiJi
Leesville. S.C.

Lonnie
Swansea, S.C.
•^ TT. n.

Cavce rS. C.

J J

Columbia, S. C.

Charlie .
Columbia, S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

A s wn

Ms-hhi as

Grout

waters

"perry

Lybrand

Sharp e

Brodie

Shull

Tennel

Kelly
T
J

Koon

G-oodwine

C.
Sharpe

Hall

Craps

Boozer

Ja R nbs

G-ray

N.C.

Derrick

Lorick

Areiie.ast

Brown

•Rol 1 1 T?£P

Winp-ard

Hooj: . .

TCoon

Spires

McDowell

Reynolds

Puller

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

"p"loT*anp,A

Lexington. S.C.

TCulfl

Trmo, S.C.

Daisy

Leesvills fS.£*

Mae

Trf*«svi n « _ , ^ t n .

Viola

BatesbuT>g,S.C.

Myrtle

Cayce.S.C.

Lillie

C-aston rS.C

RubT
Sal ley, S.C.

Suedella
Mew Brookland,S(

Georgia
Woodford, S.C.

Marie
"New Brooklard ,S!

Addie Ray.

Leesville. S.C.

Lizzie /S.C.

New Brooklarid,

Ribbie.R.
Gas ton, S.C.

Myrtis

Leesville. S.C.

Zula
Gilbert, S.C.

Edna

Columbia, S.C.

Mary

Sfcspp^, s,n.

Lillie

Spart anbury, S.C.

Geneva
Leesville, S. C.

Mildred

Columbia. S.C.

Rosabelle ^S_.C

Wftvi "Rr>nnU-1find,

AnnieP
Dixiana , S.C.

Jnaie
Savannah, Ga.

Kve r Lou

Gilbert. S.C

Agnes L.

Lexington.S.C.

Thelma

Gilbert, S.C.

Mae Dell

Gaston,S.C.

Viola

Cavce.S.C.

Irene
Columbia rS.C.

Minnie
Columbia, S.C.

*f

AGE OF
MAN

A6E OF
WOMAN

?~\

19

30
?9
20
18

9̂9

-30-
?1|
21
18

21
?p
28
21

53
35

U3
U2
20

\ 18

21

19

2?
20
21
18
21

IS
22
20

20

19

._21..-

19

29
22

21
20

23

19
31
2^

2 1

20

38
29

21

19

2̂9

_ld
19
23
20

SO

1A
39

hi
21+
22

w
White-

C
Colored

W

W

W

w

_c

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

C

w

w

w

C

C _

w

w

w

w

C

_w_

w

JW_

w

w

w

_«_
C

1.0ATE APPtlCATlOH FILEO
2. DATE UCENSE ISSUED

Month

Jan

Jun

Mar
!

Dfto

^-pr

Jun

i-1ar

Mar

Apr

Dec

Apr

Kov

Hov

Dec

Oct

Dec

Wov

Oct

Mar

Dec

Sep

AUK

A^ug

AUK

Nov

Aug

Dec

Mar

Nov

Jan

Nov

Day

30

c;

15

li

1ft

2

31

8

19

"34

21

27

9

fil).

U

23

??

25

8

8

16

22

22

21

26

11

2U

26

1

10

17

Year

1923

132),

192/|

39?1|

1Q21|

192?'

1927

1928

192b

192b

1928

1929

1929

1929

1930

1930

i<nn

1930

1930

1930

1931

1931

1931

1932

1932

1932

1932

1932

1933

1933

19314

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Jan_

J&in

Mar

Dec

.Apr

Jun
^

"V

Mar

Apr

Dec

Apr

Nov

Nov

Ce.c___

Oct

Dec

NOV ;

Oct

Mar

Dec

S.ep_:

î.
_.u&_

Aug

^ug
-

JS.OV,..

AJig

Dec

Mar

Nov

Jan—

Hov,

Day

30-

5

15

k

20

2

3

8

19

15

22

28

9

2J|

-L

23

22

26

8

8

16

22

22

21

?6

11

24

26

1

in

17

Year

1923

192J|

192^

192lj.

192l(.

1927

1927

1925

192b-

1928

192 b

1929

1929

-1922

1930

1930

1930

1930

1930

1930

09.31-

1931

1931

1232.

1932-

1932,

1932

1932

1933

J.9-33-

-19314.

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. W. C. Wallace
Lexingtor^, S.C.

Rp>v r H. W. SandftT».q

Irmof S.C.

Rev. J. D. Shealy
Leesville, S.C.

W.F. Hook
Probate Judge
Lexington 3 C
Rev. J.A.Davis

Batesbure.S.C.

W.P. Hook
Probate Judge

•Rfiy. TT.K.pApnn H

Edmund,, S. C.
Rev. J. W. Tolar
Salley, S. C.

Rev. P. K. Roof

New Brookland, S.C

Rev. W. "M. Mltchum

Woodford, S.C.

W. P. Hook
Probate Judge
Lexington, S.C .

Rev. L. 0. Roof

Leesville.S .C.

Rev. M.D. Young

New Brookland, S.C.

W _ T i ( .Tumpar
K.P, fpr S-C.,
LexinEton.S.C.

Leslie^ GL. . Mover
H.P. fpr S.C^Lexington^S-C.

Karl P. Oswald
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington S C
J.D. Boozer
.Probate Judge
Lexington rS. C-

Reu. W.M. Brown

•^harpe Station

W.P. Hook'
Probate Judge
T.fiir-i no-tnn -S . fi _

Rev. B.S.Hodges Jr

^atesburR.S.C.

_Eejtfv.__R*A..Sughe s
Irmo* S.C.

J.D. Booker
^roba'De Juag©
Lexinp;ton,S.G

J.D.&oozer
Probate -Judge

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

J..lUBo_o.ze.r _
Probate Judge
'•e^lncton S C
Rev. M.M. Brooks

LezingtonrS.C.

J.D. Boozer
Probate Judge
L^iin^-^n ^ ^
J.0. Boozer
Pr'oba^e Jutee
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. T.C. Cannon
Hew Brook land, S.C,

Sara R. Boozer
IJi.P. for-S.C.
Lejciin ton ^ ^
Sara R. Boozer
S A . v , fpr s .D._
Lexinst on. S.C.
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